

Memberships		Monthly Membership Tariff	Annual Membership Tariff
Anytime	Individual Joint	£62 £112	£640 £1150
Daytime Mon - Fri (Usage 9am - 5pm)	Individual Joint	£48 £85	£480 £860
Student (Under 25 with valid ID)	Individual	£38	
Day Membership	Adult (Over 16s) Child (Under 16s)	£22 £10	

Adult Visit Pass	20 Visits	£220
Child Visit Pass	10 Visits	£40

Family Swimming from £35. Pre booking and payment required.

Membership includes:

Use of Pool, Sauna, Jacuzzi, Steam Room & Gym. Induction for gym necessary and a bespoke program if required. Your guests become day members for half the daily membership fee. Direct Debit charges include bank, administration costs and VAT.

Membership is only available to people over 16 years old.

Child Swimming

Under 16s must be accompanied by an adult over 18.
Swimming for members & residents are between the hours of:
9am and 7pm Mon - Fri
9am and 6pm Sat & Sun
The last hour of the day is adults only.





Direct Line (01544) 231995 cloud9hr5@icloud.com www.burtonhotel.co.uk Mill Street Kington Herefordshire

Opening Times

Monday	9am - 8pm
Tuesday	9am - 8pm
Wednesday	9am - 8pm
Thursday	9am - 8pm
Friday	9am - 8pm
Saturday	9am - 7pm
Sunday	9am - 7pm